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 2014‐2015 New requests Budget Call sent out 3/14/14, 
due to supervising VP by 4/4/14

 2014‐2015 Categorical Program Budget Call, sent out 
3/21/14, due 4/4/14

 2014‐2015 Other funds Budget Call, sent out 3/14/14, 
due 4/4/14

 2014‐2015 Instructional Materials Budget Call sent out 
3/14/14, due 4/4/14

The Budget Call







Timeline of Activities
Task Name Issue Date Due Date
2014‐2015 Budget Development Calendar * Wed 1/15/14 Wed 1/15/14
Governor's Budget Released Wed 1/15/14 Wed 1/15/14
Draft Narrative Discussed Wed 2/12/14 Wed 2/12/14
Prior Year Recalc Issued Mon 2/24/14 Mon 2/24/14
Current Year First Principle Apportionment Issued Mon 2/24/14 Mon 2/24/14
B&F: Budget Narrative (Resource Prioritization Request) Recommended 

to SPBC Wed 2/26/14 Wed 2/26/14

SPBC Reviews & Adopts Budget Narrative (Resource Prioritization 
Request) Wed 3/5/14 Wed 3/5/14

College Budget Call Issued

District Unrestricted New Requests (no perm staff) Fri 3/14/14 Fri 4/4/14

Baseline Instructional Materials Fees Request to Deans Fri 3/14/14 Fri 4/4/14

Other Funds Budget Call Issued Fri 3/14/14 Fri 4/4/14
Restricted/Grant Budget Call Issued Fri 3/21/14 Fri 4/4/14

Budget Instructions/Training Admin Council Mon 3/24/14 Mon 3/24/14

B&F: Budget Request Evaluation Rubric Recommended to SPBC Wed 4/9/14 Wed 4/9/14

SPBC Reviews & Adopts Budget Rubric Wed 4/16/14 Wed 4/16/14
Business Services compiles New Resource Requests Mon 4/7/14 Fri 4/11/14

Resource Requests sent to B&F Members prior to meeting  Mon 4/14/14 Mon 4/14/14

Budget & Finance Subcommittee Reviews Resource Requests Wed 4/23/14 Wed 4/23/14

Budget & Finance Prioritizes Requests and Submits to SPBC Wed 5/7/14 Wed 5/7/14

SPBC Reviews and makes recommendations for Tentative Budget Wed 5/7/14 Wed 5/7/14

Tentative Budget Presented to Budget and Finance Wed 5/14/14 Wed 5/14/14
*SPECIAL SPBC Meeting to finalize Tentative Budget Wed 5/28/14 Wed 5/28/14
Budget sent to President's Office Mon 6/2/14 Mon 6/2/14
Board of Trustees Approves Tentative Budget Mon 6/9/14 Mon 6/9/14

Memos to Requestors issued for Resource Allocation Disposition Tue 6/24/14 Tue 6/24/14

Funding Available for Spending Tue 7/1/14 Tue 7/1/14
EOY Unaudited Actuals Available Mon 8/4/14 Mon 8/4/14

Draft Adopted Budget sent to Budget & Finance for Review Wed 8/13/14 Wed 8/13/14

Draft Adopted Budget sent to SPBC Wed 8/20/14 Wed 8/20/14
Final Adopted Budget sent to President's Office Fri 8/29/14 Fri 8/29/14
Board of Trustees Adopts the Budget Mon 9/8/14 Mon 9/8/14

*Subject to change



Annual Budget Call New Requests



Annual Budget Call New Requests Continued



 Budget Request Form

Annual Budget Call‐New Requests



Categorical Budget Call

The business 
office 
provides 
salary 
projections 
and benefits 
changes 
calculations



Other Funds Budget Call

The business 
office 
provides 
salary 
projections 
and benefits 
changes 
calculations



Instructional Materials Budget Call



 Non‐emergency requests after the budget development 
process need to go to the supervising dean or director

 If it is a priority, then the supervising dean or director will 
submit the request to the Budget and Finance 
Subcommittee for review

 If approved is will go to the Strategic Planning & Budgeting 
Council for recommendation to the President/Exec Council

 If the President/Exec Council approves/disapproves the 
request, the supervising Dean or Director will be notified 

“Surprises” After Budget 
Development



 The business office website has training and 
information that may be useful:
 The link shows budget development information: 

http://www.avc.edu/administration/busserv/Budgets.html

Available Resources



Questions?


